7-16
Specification
Model M124R-RJD M124R-MD
Female pin out
RJ45
Number of contacts 4 8 4 4
Rated voltage 30V DC/AC
Rated current 0.5A
Contact material Brass (Au plating)
Contact bearer material PVC
Housing color Gray
Cable material ø4.5, PVC
Cable color Gray
Temperature -20°C~+60°C (No freezing)
Cable conductor 0.14mm2 / 26AWG
Protection class of contact IP67 IP20 IP67
Dimension
Order example
M124R-*D series
COMMUNICATION CABLE (EtherNet/IP)
M124R ─ RJD ─ PVC ─ 3M
RJ: M12(male) – RJ45
M : M12(male) – M12(male)
D: D-coded CABLE LENGTH
3M: 3000 mm
CABLE MATERIAL
PVC: ø4.5 PVC cable
M124R-MD
M124R-RJD
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
Green
Wht/Grn
Orange
Wht/Org
4 2
3000±30
47 47
M12, 4 Pin male, D-coded M12, 4 Pin male, D-codedGray CAT.5E
2×2×26AWG+AL
P1 P2P1 P2 2 43 1
1 3
14
.5
10
.6
10
.6
11 11
1
3
2
4
1
2
3
6
Green
Wht/Grn
Orange
Wht/Org
4
3000±30
47 24.4
M12, 4 Pin male, D-coded Gray CAT.5E
2×2×26AWG+AL PVC molding RJ45 8P8C
P1P1 P2 P223
1
14
.5
10
.6
11
8.
5
6.
3
6.
8
Pin1
Pin2
Pin3
Pin8
...
.
MODEL
M124: M12, 4 Pin
CONNECTOR
R: Straight cable socket